Jefferson County Committee Meetings

Name
BABCOCK, PAUL

BORLAND, GLEN

BRAUGHLER, JAMES

BREGANT, SARAH K

Tuesday, February 26, 20

10
10

11

S w0

Committee

ADMIN & RULES/ICC
COUNTY BOARD
EDUCATION SESSION
FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
PARKS COMMITTEE

PER DIEM DONATION

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
PARKS COMMITTEE

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

ADMIN & RULES/ICC
COUNTY BOARD
EDUCATION SESSION
FINANCE COMMITTEE

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE

INTER-COUNTY COORD COMM
MILEAGE DONATION

PER DIEM DONATION
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

COUNTY BOARD
EDUCATION SESSION

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
LOWER SPRING LAKE PROJECT

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
550.00 73.26
660.00 550.00 66.60
55.00 6.66
330.00 39.96
220.00 26.64
605.00 73.26
220.00 26.64
0.00
660.00 605.00 73.26
55.00 6.66
495.00 59.94
55.00 0.00
110.00 13.32
715.00 93.24
275.00 33.30
660.00 177.60
660.00 605.00 177.60
110.00 35.52
990.00 284.16
825.00 266.40
110.00 15.54
0.00
0.00
190.00 218.67
467.50 605.00 137.09
55.00 14.43
495.00 129.87
165.00 33.30
330.00 86.58

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

623.26
1,276.60
61.66
369.96
246.64
678.26
246.64

0.00
3,503.02

1,338.26
61.66
554.94
55.00
123.32
808.24

308.30
3,249.72

837.60
1,442.60
145.52
1,274.16
1,091.40
125.54
0.00
0.00

408.67
5,325.49

1,209.59
69.43
624.87
198.30

416.58
2,518.77
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Name
BUCHANAN, RONALD

CHRISTENSEN, WALT

COUNSELL, ALFRED C

DAVID, GREG

Tuesday, February 26, 20

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION

FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

HOME CONSORTIUM

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM
VETERANS SERVICE COMM

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION

LAKE RIPLEY MGMT DIST

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
MEET W/ LOCAL GOVT/ASSOC
MILEAGE DONATION

PER DIEM DONATION

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
EDUCATION SESSION

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR

ADMIN & RULES/ICC

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION

HOME CONSORTIUM

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
PLANNING & ZONING COMM
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

Other
Salary Mecting Fees  Expenses
660.00 715.00 142.08
55.00 17.76
770.00 248.64
480.00 106.56
605.00 195.36
550.00 0.00
110.00 0.00
220.00 22.20
165.00 53.28
55.00 17.76
660.00 715.00 180.38
330.00 279.45
330.00 46.62
660.00 166.50
110.00 69.93
0.00
0.00
467.50 605.00 195.36
385.00 124.32
55.00 19.98
440.00 142.08
56.00 0.00
165.00 46.62
660.00 660.00 186.48
55.00 15.54
55.00 0.00
605.00 170.94
1,705.00 481.74
330.00 93.24

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, nieals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,517.08
72.76
1,018.64
586.56
800.36
550.00
110.00
242.20
218.28

72.76
5,188.64

1,555.38
609.45
376.62
826.50
179.93

0.00

0.00
3,547.87

1,267.86
509.32
74.98
582.08

55.00
2,489.24

211.62
1,506.48
70.54
55.00
775.94
2,186.74

423.24
5,229.56
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Name
FOELKER, MATTHEW J

HANNEMAN, JENNIFER

JAECKEL, GEORGE

JONES, RICHARD C

KANNARD, JOHN

Tuesday, February 26, 20

11

13
il

21

12

18
12
15

Other

Committee Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses

COUNTY BOARD 467.50 605.00 122.10

EDUCATION SESSION 55.00 11.10

FAIR COMMITTEE 495.00 99.90

FAIR WEEK 275.00 55.50

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION 550.00 111.00

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM 330.00 66.60

COUNTY BOARD 660.00 660.00 26.64

EDUCATION SESSION 55.00 222

FINANCE COMMITTEE 715.00 26.64

HOME CONSORTIUM 330.00 0.00

SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY 110.00 222

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM 440.00 15.54

COUNTY BOARD 660.00 715.00 64.94
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE 605.00 54.95
JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR 110.00 0.00
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM 495.00 44.96
PLANNING & ZONING COMM 1,155.00 104.90
AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT 111.00
COUNTY BOARD 660.00 660.00 222.00
EDUCATION SESSION 110.00 44.40
FINANCE COMMITTEE 990.00 399.60
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD 660.00 266.40
INFRASTRUCTURE 825.00 333.00
MILEAGE DONATION 0.00
PER DIEM DONATION 0.00
SEMINAR/CONVENTION 165.00 0.00
COUNTY BOARD 467.50 550.00 177.60
HOME CONSORTIUM 385.00 0.00
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY 440.00 162.62

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Total

1,194.60
66.10
594.90
330.50
661.00
396.60

1,346.64
57.22
741.64
330.00
112.22
45554

1,439.94
659.95
110.00
539.96

1,259.90

111.00
1,542.00
154.40
1,389.60
926.40
1,158.00
0.00
0.00
165.00

1,185.10
385.00
602.62

Grand
Total

3,243.70

3,043.26

4,009.73

5,446.40

2,182.72
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Name
KELLY, MICHAEL K

KUHLMAN, RICK

KUTZ, RUSSELL K

MODE, JIM

Tuesday, February 26, 20

10
15
11

"

13
20
33

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION
MILEAGE DONATION

PARKS COMMITTEE

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

ADMIN & RULES/CC
COUNTY BOARD
INFRASTRUCTURE
PARKS COMMITTEE

COUNTY BOARD
EDUCATION SESSION
HOME CONSORTIUM
INFRASTRUCTURE

ADMIN & RULES/ICC

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT
COUNTY BOARD

FINANCE COMMITTEE

HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
MILEAGE DONATION

PER DIEM DONATION
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses

467.50 605.00 97.68
55.00 8.88

0.00

550.00 17.76

330.00 17.76

440.00 142.08

660.00 550.00 177.60
825.00 266.40

605.00 195.36

467.50 605.00 18.32
110.00 24.98

330.00 0.00

715.00 21.65

605.00 61.05

55.50

660.00 715.00 7215
1,100.00 99.90

1,815.00 2,261.15

0.00

0.00

165.00 113.78

* Cther Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,170.18
63.88
0.00
567.76

347.76
2,149.58

582.08
1,387.60
1,091.40

800.36
3,861.44

1,090.82
134.98
330.00

736.65
2,292.44

666.05
55.50
1,447.15
1,199.90
4,076.15
0.00
0.00

278.78
7,723.53
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Name
MOLINARO, JOHN

MORRIS, DWAYNE

Tuesday, February 26, 20

12

13
10

14

Committee

ADMIN & RULES/ICC

COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
EDUCATION SESSION
EMERGENCY MGMT/PARKS
FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

FARMLAND CONSERV EASEMEN
FARMLAND PRESER STEERING
FINANCE COMMITTEE

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
INFRASTRUCTURE
INTER-COUNTY COORD COMM
JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM
MEET W/ LOCAL GOVT/ASSOC
MEET WITH DEPARTMENT HEAD
MEET WITH STATE EMPLOYEE
PARKS COMMITTEE

PER DIEM DONATION

PLANNING & ZONING COMM
SECURITY & FACILITIES
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM
WAUK CO VTAE DIST BOARD

COUNTY BOARD
JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
660.00 0.00
6,600.00 ©05.00 0.00
110.00 0.00
715.00 0.00
550.00 42.18
55.00 0.00
770.00 0.00
110.00 0.00
495,00 0.00
110.00 0.00
1,045.00 0.00
440.00 0.00
770.00 0.00
605.00 0.00
715.00 0.00
550.00 0.00
110.00 0.00
385.00 0.00
550.00 0.00
770.00 96.57
55.00 0.00
165.00 59.41
715.00 0.00
0.00
550.00 0.00
165.00 0.00
110.00 175.38
275.00 0.00
385.00 0.00
110.00 41.07
660.00 495.00 159.84
55.00 24.42
330.00 106.56

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

660.00
7,205.00
110.00
715.00
592.18
55.00
770.00
110.00
495.00
110.00
1,045.00
440.00
770.00
605.00
715.00
550.00
110.00
385.00
550.00
866.57
55.00
224.41
715.00
0.00
550.00
165.00
285.38
275.00
385.00

151.07
19,664.61

1,314.84
79.42

436.56
1,830.82
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Name
MORSE, EDWIN W

NASS, STEVEN

POULSON, BLANE

REESE, DONALD

RINARD, AMY R

Tuesday, February 26, 20

W o W M~ W

12

12
34

10

N O N

12

16
31
14

12
10

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

COUNTY BOARD

EDUCATION SESSION
FARMLAND CONSERY EASEMEN
LAND INFORMATION COUNCIL
MILEAGE DONATION

PARKS COMMITTEE

PLANNING & ZONING COMM

COUNTY BOARD

FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

FARMLAND CONSERV EASEMEN
HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR

COUNTY BOARD
EDUCATION SESSION
INFRASTRUCTURE
PLANNING & ZONING COMM
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

COUNTY BOARD

FARMLAND CONSERY EASEMEN
PLANNING & ZONING COMM
UTILITY TAX CO

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses

660.00 715.00 122.66
220.00 37.74

165.00 28.31

440.00 75.48

165.00 28.31

660.00 660.00 159.84
55.00 13.32

495.00 106.56

55.00 12.21

0.00

660.00 133.20

1,870.00 452.88

660.00 550.00 188.70
605.00 207.57

400.00 94.35

385.00 132.09

495.00 169.83

110.00 0.00

660.00 660.00 159.84
110.00 26.64

880.00 213.12

1,705.00 412.92

770.00 239.76

660.00 660.00 319.68
550.00 266.40

1,705.00 825.84

110.00 111.00

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand
Total Total

1,497.66
257.74
193.31
515.48

193.31
2,657.49

1,479.84
68.32
§01.56
67.21
0.00
793.20

2,322.88
5,333.01

1,398.70
812.57
49435
517.09
664.83

110.00
3,097.54

1,479.84

136.64
1,093.12
2,117.92

1,009.76
5,837.28

1,639.68
816.40
2,530.84

221.00
5,207.92
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Name
ROGERS, PAMELA

SCHROEDER, JAMES R

SCHULTZ, RICHARD R

TIETZ, RICHARD A

TORRES, GREGORY M

ZENTNER, CARLTON

Tuesday, February 26, 20

12

11
12
10

10
11
11

13

14

13

13
12
12
13

11

11

County Board Members' Totals

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

FINANCE COMMITTEE

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD

LAW ENF/EM MGMT COMM

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
INFRASTRUCTURE

COUNTY BOARD

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
INFRASTRUCTURE

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
PARKS COMMITTEE

COUNTY BOARD

FAIR COMMITTEE

FAIR WEEK

SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

COUNTY BOARD
LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

1535

Other

Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
660.00 660.00 113.22
275.00 47.18

605.00 103.79

660.00 113.22

550.00 84.92

660.00 550.00 0.00
605.00 0.00

605.00 0.00

165.00 0.00

660.00 715.00 101.01
220.00 31.08

770.00 108.78

715.00 101.01

660.00 715.00 88.80
660.00 213.12

660.00 213.12

715.00 230.88

467.50 605.00 79.37
495.00 61.05

220.00 22.20

275.00 34.41

660.00 605.00 0.00
385.00 0.00

220.00 0.00

24,392.50 84,945.00 18,360.90

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Total

143322
322.18
708.79
773.22
634.92

1,210.00
605.00
605.00
165.00

1,476.01
251.08
878.78
816.01

1,463.80
873.12
873.12
945.88

1,151.87
§56.05
242.20
309.41

1,265.00
385.00
220.00

127,698.40

Grand
Total

3,872.32

2,585.00

3,421.88

4,155.92

2,259.53

1,870.00
127,698.40
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Name
APPLING, JULAINE

3
BATTENBERG, CAROL

0
BOCKMANN, HAROLD

4
BRANTMEIER, BENNETT

2

BURLINGHAM, MARGARET

13
BUROW, MIKE

1

4

3

3
CARROLL, DONALD

9
DELANY, MARY

1

1

2

2
DELZER, DONALD

4

FINN, TIMOTHY

Tuesday, February 26, 20

Commiittee

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

EDUCATION SESSION
FARMLAND CONSERV EASEMEN

COUNTY BOARD

FAIR COMMITTEE

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION
UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

ZONING/BD OF ADJ

COUNTY BOARD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CON
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
INFRASTRUCTURE

TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION

VETERANS SERVICE COMM

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
165.00 51.62
66.60
220.00 33.30
110.00 17.76
55.00 20.54
715.00 414.03
192.50 55,00 4.44
220.00 17.76
165.00 13.32
165.00 13.32
520.00 212.83
192.50 55.00 1.1
55.00 1.67
110.00 1.1
110.00 1.11
220.00 33.30
55.00 11.10

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Total

216.62

66.60

253.30

127.76

75.54
1,129.03

251.94
237.76
178.32
178.32

732.83

248.61

56.67
111.11
111.11

253.30

66.10

Grand
Total

216.62

£6.60

253.30

127.76

1,204.57

846.34

732.83

527.50

253.30

66.10
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Name
FROELICH, LEIGH

GAUGERT, WILLIAM

HADLER, MARIAH

HARTWICK, SUE

HOEFT, JANET SAYRE

HYNEK, PAUL

IMRIE, VIC

KANNENBERG, RITA

KRAUSE, DAN

LARSON, JOANNE

LAUDENSLAGER, RODNEY

Tuesday, February 26, 20

Committee

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

FARMLAND CONSERV EASEMEN

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL
MILEAGE DONATION
PER DIEM DONATION

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL
ZONING/BD OF ADJ

ZONING/BD OF ADJ

COUNTY BOARD
FAIR COMMITTEE
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

NUTRITION

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

LAND INFORMATION COUNCIL

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
220.00 0.00
110.00 15.54
550.00 33.30
55.00 0.00
0.00
0.00
220.00 48.84
520.00 78.34
110.00 19.01
192.50 110.00 22.20
275.00 55.50
55.00 11.10
24.42
30.53
110.00 17.76
165.00 56.61

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Grand

Total Total
220.00
220.00
125.54
125.54
583.30
583.30
55.00
0.00
0.00
55.00
268.84
598.34
867.18
129.01
129.01
324.70
330.50
66.10
721.30
24.42
24.42
30.53
30.53
127.76
127.76
221.61
221.61
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Name
LAWSON, VIRGENE

0
MC KENZIE, JOHN
3
10
1
MCPHERSON, BILL
1
MERRITT, JULIE
7
2
MORAN, MARIAN
0

MORTENSEN, GEORGANNE

NATROP, BARBARA

NEUPERT, JOHN

PETERSON, CRAIG A

RONK, EARLENE

Tuesday, February 26, 20

NONN

Committee

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH
HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

VETERANS SERVICE COMM

HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

MILEAGE DONATION
NUTRITION

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE
TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION

COUNTY BOARD

HIGHWAY COMMITTEE

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
JOINT MEETING HY/INFRASTR
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

MILEAGE DONATION

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
16.65
165.00 22.76
550.00 77.70
55.00 108.78
55.00 16.65
385.00 127.65
110.00 87.69
133.20
136.53
0.00
24.42
110.00 22.20
110.00 11.10
192.50 110.00 28.86
110.00 28.86
110.00 28.86
55.00 0.00
110.00 0.00
0.00

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Total

16.65

187.76
627.70
163.78

71.65

512.65
197.69

133.20

136.53

0.00
24.42

132.20
121.10

331.36
138.86
138.86

55.00
110.00

0.00

Grand
Total

16.65

979.24

71.65

710.34

133.20

136.53

24.42

253.30

774.08

0.00
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Name
ROOU, JANETC

SANDERS, DEAN

SCHULTZ, JAMES

SPANGLER, CHRISTINE

STEPPKE, MARYANN

STOFFEL, ELIZABETH

VANACKER, SHARON

WEIS, DALE

WIESMANN, MARIE

WILLIAMS, DONALD

Tuesday, February 26, 20

12

Committee

COUNTY BOARD

HOME CONSORTIUM

LOWER SPRING LAKE PROJECT
PLANNING & ZONING COMM
UTILITY TAX CO

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL

HUMAN SERVICES BOARD
SEMINAR/CONVENTION

SHERIFF'S CIVIL SERVICE

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

JEFFERSON CO LIBRARY CNCL

AGING & DIS RESOURCE CENT

ZONING/BD OF ADJ

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH

COUNTY BOARD OF HEALTH

Other
Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
110.00 48.84
55.00 0.00
55.00 2.78
385.00 170.94
55.00 55.50
165.00 38.30
660.00 199.80
55.00 0.00
165.00 33.30
88.80
110.00 15.54
57.72
355.00 61.16
165.00 19.98
220.00 26.64

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, maals and registration fees

Total

351.34
55.00
57.78

555.94

110.50

203.30

859.80
55.00

198.30

88.80

125.54

57.72

416.16

184.98

246.64

Grand
Total

1,130.56

203.30

914.80

198.30

88.80

125.54

57.72

416.16

184.98

246.64
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Name Committee
ZASTROW, LLOYD

COUNTY BOARD

FAIR COMMITTEE

HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTE
SOLID WASTE/AIR QUALITY

UW EXTENSION EDUC COMM

W W A O N

ZIMMERMAN, SCOTT

12 LAND & WATER CONSERVATION

Non Board Members’ Totals 211

Grand Totals 1746

Other

Salary Meeting Fees  Expenses
192.50 110.00 39.96
275.00 99.90

220.00 79.92

165.00 59.94

165.00 61.61

660.00 213.12

1,155.00 11,680.00 3,573.69
25,547.50 96,625.00 21,934.59

* Other Expense include mileage, parking, meals and registration fees

Tuesday, February 26, 20

Total

342.46
374.90
299.92
22494
226.61

873.12

16,408.69

144,107.09

Grand
Total

1,468.83

873.12
16,408.69

144,107.09
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